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Accounting for Business
Managerial Economics
Statistics for Management

Organisational Behaviour
Critical Reading and Writing
Marketing Management-I
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Term-2

Marketing Management-II
Corporate Finance

mr

Managing Human Resources
Operations Management

Emerging Economic Environment
Public Speaking and Persuasion
Entrepreneurship
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Term-3
Business Ethics and Sustainability (Simulation Based)
Emotional Intelligence
Business Research Methods

Management Accounting and Control
Integrated Industry Analysis
Sales Management and Business Development
Advanced Corporate Finance
Consumer Behaviour
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Term4
Strategic Management
Digital Marketing
Brand Management

Investment Management
Corporate Valuation
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Term-5
Customer Relationship Management
Marketing Research

Wealth Management
Corporate Restructuring
Modern History of India

£3radeuPoint Average
Term-6
FinTech

Rural Marketing

Strat£gic Marketing
Grade Point Average

CGPA: 4,78 Total Credits: 110

Contrd£er of Examination
Date of Issue: June 16, 2024

Enron. No: JN/2022-24/0338
Roll Number: PGMB2250

3

3

3

3

3

3

1.5

3

3

3

3

3

3

1.5

2

1.5

1.5

3

3

3

3

3

3

6

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

@ is IF:::@

=-.:;J?1:.:4' rI:111

B;:q:1:!!-::FiT

m
B+

C'+

B

B+
A-
B

B

6.31

B+
B

C+
B

B-
B-
B

B-
5.49

B-
B+

B-
C

B+
C-
C+
C

C+

4.22

B+

F

C'+

F
Cl+

B+

n3.67

C-
F

C

C+
B+

Abn

B

B+
B

@
Status: Pass
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